2020 Azumino Route Map & Guide

HDHEFEEE/NRIL—] -

& 3BHA
E178
B R

ST H A9 I ER—pF MAP

Service Schedule
/ Fares / Timetable

|
|
|
|
|

REHHLVHEIHE QE IRAHR
Azumino Chihiro . \\ JR Oito Line
) Art Museum '.“ \ lkeda Town

\

=

Saigawa River

it B8 &y
=8 = 8 4= Matsukawa Village .
TRER PEIRRITE 2 )1l 44 W .
- 5@9”"% E ,H‘H , “ X :: ' Hosono Sta.
B | =
Nakabusa Hot Spri BALfp1E :
.'-_ o usaBU: prines /ﬁak?yamjfh*rine %I%”E E l\ ‘}ﬁEBWT P
A ©Q FaH \ N—=TtEvH— .

& Rinreigaoka : \ \

% BRWRIO O . Gakushamura R8s\ 2

%) Ariakeyama kurokawaguchi, - T ¢ '.';-,_ @ 5 \ Azumino Tour Bus

: ol SO ORI \\ Z

2 OO REEDR
0 IR "_:'-"' PN ,. T4vEY Fﬁ)fbﬁ Azumji-Oiwake Sta. ///
: e s Matsuoji (Temple) BRETIL - \ //
\ £
AMRRARE | maY @@ XER \ s
Ariake Hot Spring Ariakeso I:PE 7 7] T% Jonenbo ;n;a;:iﬁg § ﬁﬂﬁSR\‘ //\Q\'ﬁ'%‘-\\c"o
7) H e
E,Hﬂ / \2 @ Hanamlzukl HALL ".' Ariake Sta. \ , // o
X UNEB|q8) Vifigs o | BAF4ER
Ons:rl\n&lﬁ\lort}:l‘ Exit @ ®/ Vif Hotaka &o\ /{ Akashina Sta.
" oy, =A% U (&5

DRSNS LeBIFD% <5‘<\> @ &o\ 3

R0 SR ZINE TESER % 3 @Ié{
Hotaka Sta. ©_. A & L k béoi:%i%

.: ) ooy Daio Wasabi Farm
RBHF—PELL | /{' i \
Sa—I7Ah i SO (= S Y .

Azumino ;RfrghlialissMuseum "._.. ..'..-.-' Hotaka Shrine \\ .'..: o &0

" M|
o A e ‘
Ve Py T
’!“:/’ ! RBEHES &b "y Hakuyacho Sta. \ Az::ffnzz;%y
L % o ' Ea—%K7IL )} |
. — o). - \
YIT7H4I0 =T @T \
11-:_ I‘ S0 \\_ ?%?ﬁﬂﬁ?ﬁ
Share Cycle BETVIVIRAHDHDLNE %
(F% REBE) Y
Alps Azumino National Government Park VGRS eSS | fi!}lc
&'o HEHER Azumino I.C.
=
ﬁ)’j&!}ﬂﬁ/\z ) BOERTFIVTALREE Minami Toyoshina
Q ..... BEY 503 - 7T R LB Azumino UL eL] Sta.
B RSS2 S

K@Y KEDSUVREG R/ 2 HTHR REHH

|
|
|

| SHmE

+PER || ®enE

o ..... q:l ﬂ?trgiﬂﬁ/\x Nakagaya Sta. | (?-G
HAMAZ 57 —NR—HREH [ﬂ&b /}
OO M s STPYAHIK— 7\ |
Hitoichiba
3

&
&

‘ BiRER

Tazawa Sta.

ZEHFEZENICHDLETBEICRLLIODTIERANAFZ




&0

RKeRD@EL

The Healing Power
of Nature

mETT)

Q

L— |‘ Route

2E2HNE @

Azuminonosato

s N

@ BEER

Hotaka Station

1 K
@ BRABILO
Onsen Park North Exit

»loIT

Nakabusa Hot Springs Bus

PE

PERR
Nakabusa Onsen

J

.ﬂéﬁ Fares

mRITEEHANR

AN (PEAELLE)

Adults(Jr high school students or older)

APRR BT
Ariake Onsen Ariakeso
PEIBR Nakabusa Onsen

REHNE

Azuminonosato
FERBR Hotaka Station

TE

.

Ariake Onsen Ariakeso

HRR ROATE

J

ot

.

FALRA)IO

Ariakeyama
kurokawaguchi

¢|¢

E

Ariakeyama Shrine

AALME @

¢|¢

kKR EEE

Hanamizuki HALL

0

=0

Bath

Jonenbo

REIFNDE Azuminonosato
B8R Hotaka Station

¥1,800

IRRZAEILD Onsen Park North Exit
TEKALEE Hanamizuki HALL

FEY Jonenbo

ABALB4E Ariakeyama Shrine
EHBIJL%]"D Ariakeyama kurokawaguchi

¥1,300

¥600

FUNPE A WE DT LR B WE OB IREN WEFIROEBTRESEOLET BN PP H3BEENBENH1E
BHROBFEREANET ST tiﬂﬁﬂ(d\-ﬂ&iﬁ&ﬂu)><éﬁ&%lﬁk#)iﬂ%@x&hh‘&%iﬁ'“ﬁ
LB DFEL T ETSHEZOREE—TEVPRETOT. FHIT ALE ZFHIRE-TEVEE A,

@Elementary school students and people with disabilities are 1/2price. We ask that disabled customers show
documentation (Disabled Person’s Passbook). If the disabled customer requires assistance, a single accompanying
caregiver will also receive a 1/2 price discount. Small children (preschool or under) ride for free. @Due to road
conditions, buses may not run on time. We ask that you understand that we will not be held responsible for any

problems that such delays may cause.

EVET RIS ICLRE

@—

o {£88FR Bus Stop

=R
Hotaka
Station

RSPt

Hotaka Shrine

REES

=

Hotaka Parking lot [lc{oF=y

HEBEICHLTOM TR TR TN EEEEV PR
FFTOTC. FOITHRBVET ¥BEHEINIHERER
BEEERICESHEVEIICL TSV ¥ EDICIEE
HIEVET R BRALEICHEINSH I, KRELFE
XILILOBE R7ORVEDHICIET RSN,
@We ask that you understand that we will not be held
liable for anything that happens while your vehicle is
parked. @Please do not leave any valuables inside
your parked vehicle. @This is a residential neighborhood.
Please keep noise levels down (engine, closing doors,
talking) during the early morning and late evening.

WE{TBAHL Y% — calendar TAES ClBER

2020FEDHEBRITEEI/NZATIHN
FEOOFTAIVADRBREILKZ 2T

7/ 15 7K)

LIFo<BFESRE

WO5ZIZR Time Table
PERRIT

~OEFELEVET,
THERECHEZE BENSHLETH
WETESIFBLLBENWTLET,
K7ADHEOREPSFEEIOOREH RN FRINET RAER B OB LM R PR TEOBMBEFBTLET. HLA—AN—VETBRE,

?(J:U) For Nakabusa Onsen

7R

sun mon tue wed thu fri sa

15/16]17]18

19120|21|22|23|24|25

26|27|28|29|30|31

88 Aug. 98 Sep. 108 Oct. 118 Nov.
sun mon tue wed thu fri sat sun mon tue wed thu fri sat sun mon tue wed thu fri sat sun mon tue wed thu fri sat

1]2]3]4]5 1012]3] [1]2]3]4|5|6]7
31301“]152]%]1% 67|89 10[11)12| [4]5]8]7 8910 |89 [10[11]12]13[14
17118 10120001 25| 131141151617 [18[19| [11[12[13[14[15]16]17] [15[16]17[18[19[20]21
2312412526 27128129 |20]21|22[23]24]25(26| [18[19]20(21|22[23]24| [22]23]24]25[26]27]28
30[31 27(28]29[30 25/26]2728[29(30[31] [29]30

http://www.azumino-e-tabi.net/

ﬁ%ﬁ-fgﬁmgﬁ% (-F”)) For Hotaka Station & Azuminonosato

[ BETOITY)IZAETERLERTT .

B services for Hotaka sta.& Azuminonosato
run at the same times as A services.

X ENDVBEORERLN  ABTEBETTEENFVET, X TWIRABT BETELICAUKETT,

{#8Ffi2 Bus Stop Name 1E 2 3® 4E 5( 6 {28BFfi 2 Bus Stop Name & 2 3@ 4ME 5(%
REHNDE Azuminonosato 4:55 | 6:25 | 8:10 | 10:55 | 12:40 | 14:35 PERR Nakabusa Onsen 9:00 10:45 | 12:30 | 14:15 | 16:15
FEBER Hotaka Station 5:10 | 6:40 | 8:25 | 11:10 | 12:55 | 14:50 HBATE Ariakeso 9:03 10:48 | 12:33 | 14:18 | 16:18
SBRABALD Onsen Park North Exit | 5:20 | 6:50 | 8:35 | 11:20 | 13:05 | 15:00 HPWRNNO Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi [ 9:29 11:14 | 12:59 | 14:44 | 16:44
TERARLEE Hanamizuki HALL 5:21 | 6:51 | 8:36 | 11:21 | 13:06 | 15:01 ABAWHHE Ariakeyama Shrine 9:34 11:19 | 13:04 | 14:49 | 16:49
#25h Jonenbo 5:22 | 6:52 8:37 | 11:22 | 13:07 | 15:02 %245 Jonenbo 9:38 11:23 | 13:08 | 14:53 16:53
AW Ariakeyama Shrine 5:26 | 6:56 | 8:41 | 11:26 | 13:11 | 15:06 TEIKALEE Hanamizuki HALL 9:39 11:24 | 13:09 | 14:54 | 16:54
ABWRNNO Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi | 5:31 7:01 8:46 | 11:31 | 13:16 | 15:11 SRRABILO onsen Park North Exit 9:40 11:25 13:10 14:55 16:55
BEATE Ariakeso 6:02 7:32 9:17 | 12:02 | 13:47 | 15:42 FESER Hotaka Station 0z55 11:40 13:25 15:10 17:10
PEEIRR Nakabusa Onsen 6:05 | 7:35 | 9:20 | 12:05| 13:50 | 15:45 RELHODLE Azuminonosato 10:05 | 11:50 | 13:35 | 15:20 | 17:20
‘:PE‘;EU iTE (J: ")) For Nakabusa Onsen

{#2Ffi£ Bus Stop Name 18 2(8 3fE AE 5f8
REFNDLE Azuminonosato 6:25 8:10 10:55 | 12:40 | 14:35

BER Hotaka Station 6:40 8:25 11:10 | 12:55 | 14:50
SRRAEIELO Onsen Park North Exit [ 6:50 8:35 11:20 | 13:05 | 15:00
TEIKALEE Hanamizuki HALL 6:51 8:36 11:21 13:06 | 15:01
#2135 Jonenbo 6:52 8:37 11:22 | 13:07 | 15:02
B Ariakeyama Shrine 6:56 8:41 11:26 | 13:11 15:06
BAWRNNO Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi | 7:071 8:46 11:31 13:16 15:11
HOATE Ariakeso 7:32 9:17 12:02 | 13:47 | 15:42
PEIRR Nakabusa Onsen 7:35 9:20 12:05 | 13:50 | 15:45




	2020_azumino_access_nakap1-2.pdf
	2020_azumino_access_nakap3-4.pdf

